04/05/2022
1 CRLR
2  BAIL
3 A227
4 CRLR
5 CRLR
6  BAIL
7  A378
8 BAIL
9 WRIA
10 A227
11 CRLR
12 FAFO
13 CRLA
14 CRLA
15 CRLA
16 CRLA
17 CRLA

9567

10230

8883

11333

11412

11264

11611

11515

9257

9216

11669

9425

11744

11841
11852
11857

11861

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 04/05/2022

B/P0029/2012

B/A2523/2021

B/A0176/2012

B/S1270/2012

B/V0299/2012

B/M0291/2012

B/M0387/2012

B/S0127/2012

B/R1482/2014

B/A0483/2012

B/R0290/2012

B/A0514/2012

B/K0242/2012

B/V0320/2012
null

B/A1179/2012

B/A2487/2021

9450840978

7007838486

9935299832

9721776165

9532409460

9454856810

9415408938

9935659488

7524961782

9415581962

9451030499

9839010677

9415922300

9839293134

9415571733

8004721000

PANKAJ KUMAR

SHUKLA

ATUL KUMAR
SINGH GAUR

AGENDRA
SINHA

SUDHIR KUMAR

MISRA

VINEET KUMAR

CHAURASIA

MANOJ KUMAR

SINGH

NADEEM
MURTAZA

SANDEEP
SINGH

RISHABH
KAPOOR

AMAR NATH
DUBEY

RAJENDRA

PRASAD YADAV

AMBIKA
PRASAD

KRISHANA
KUMAR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
NILL

ARVIND KUMAR

TIWARI

AJAI KUMAR
SHUKLA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

06/04/2022

12/04/2022

20/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

22/04/2022

22/04/2022

22/04/2022

22/04/2022

23/04/2022

25/04/2022

25/04/2022

25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022

25/04/2022

DHIRAJ KUMAR
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS

Ram Sajeevan @ Babu

PANDIT OM PRAKASH
TEWARI SHASTRI

PRATIMA GUPTA

HIMANSHU YADAV

ANAND MISHRA S/O
ASHOK MISHRA

M/S ESCORTS LTD.
(ESCORTS
CONSTRUCTION
EQUIPMENT LTD.)
THRU. AUTHORISED
SIGNATORY PANKAJ
PANDEY

PREM S/O DEVI
PRASAD

INDERPAL YADAV

SHANTI DEVI

SHAKEEL KHAN

U.P. STATE ROAD
TRASPORT
CORPORATION TERHI
KOTHI LKO THRU. ITS
REGIONAL MANAGER
LKO. AND ANOTHER

MEENU AND
ANOTHER

ANIL PANDEY
NILL
JUMAI

RANVIJAY SINGH
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04/05/2022

18 CRLA

19 BAIL

20 A482

21 A482

22 CAPL

23  A227

24 ABAIL

25 CRLA

26 CRLR

27 CRLR

28 BAIL

29 BAIL

30 WRIC

31 BAIL

32 BAIL

33 BAIL

34 A482

35 A482

36 A482

11870

11875

11697

11761

9412

9399

11725

12097

11969

12005

12000

12010
9523

12127

12148

12234

12126

12143

12155

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/V0719/2017

B/S1504/2012

B/D0403/2012

B/K0344/2012

B/A0645/2012

B/S0148/2012

B/Y0059/2014

B/H0089/2012

B/A2001/2016

B/R0595/2012

B/A2220/2018

B/D0069/2012
B/M0632/2012

B/H0188/2014

B/S2452/2021

B/S2175/2017

B/A0459/2012

B/A2068/2017

B/R0781/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415101770

9935420756

8948333321

9450458860

9415470808

9838537842

9506628944

9415083725

9169471965

9453053899

9450336693

9125775452
9956329891

9532963266

8004971783

9532396527

9415086252

6306916159

9450427615

VIDHU
BHUSHAN

SURESH
KUMAR YADAV

DINESH KR.
SHARMA

KUNWAR
BAHADUR
SINGH

AMRENDRA

NATH TRIPATHI
SANJAI KUMAR

PANDEY

YUGAL KISHOR

TRIPATHI

HARISH
CHANDRA

AMITESH

PRATAP SINGH
RAKESH SINGH

PARIHAR

ARVIND KUMAR

SHUKLA

DEO RAJ SINGH

MOHD. ATEEQ
KHAN

HIMANSHU
SURYAVANSHI

SHITESH JHA

SUKH DEO
SINGH

ALOK SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR
TRIVEDI

RAM PRASAD
DWIVEDI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

25/04/2022

25/04/2022

25/04/2022

25/04/2022

25/04/2022

25/04/2022

25/04/2022

26/04/2022

26/04/2022

26/04/2022

26/04/2022

26/04/2022
26/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

IRSHAD

SAHEEM S/O MOHD.
JALEEL AND
ANOTHER

URMILA BAUDH AND
3 OTHERS

SHAMSHER
BAHADUR SINGH S/O
VIAY BAHADUR
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

NEERAJ KUMAR

ISHWAR DUTT
SHUKLA

SADDAM HUSAIN S/O
MOHD. SHAMSHAD
ALI AND ANOTHER

NITESH KUMAR
SINGH

MITTHOO

ANUJ GOSWAMI

RAM MANI PANDEY

SURESH
BAKHEDOO

ANKIT KUMAR SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR ALIAS
RAULA S/O PRAHLAD
KUMAR

GOLU ALIAS SHIVAM
AGARHARI

PRADEEP NARAIN
TANDON

VIVEK VERMA S/O
SHIVBARAN AND 2
OTHERS

BABU LAL
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37 A482

38 A482

39 CAPL

40 WRIC

41  WRIC

42 WRIC

43 CRLP

44  A227

45 CRLA

46 BAIL

47 BAIL

48 BAIL

49 BAIL
50 BAIL

51 A482

52 A482

12206

12235

9787

9671

9729

9765

12261

9728

12423

12282

12303

12320

12362
12393

12309

12347

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

B/V0192/2012

B/V0358/2012

B/A0516/2012

B/R0708/2012

B/V0564/2012

B/S0943/2012

B/S0838/2012

B/V0564/2012

B/M0379/2012

B/B0266/2013

B/M0093/2012

B/A0774/2012

B/B0021/2012
B/B0049/2012

B/D0001/2012

B/R0675/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9696081682

9452428748

9415156439

9415768954

9415181556

9838680702

9415005285

9415181556

9936197299

9793444149

9415548905

9415017250

8840377803
7905240017

9415054980

9415666554

VIKAS SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR
SINGH

AMBIKA
PRASAD
MISHRA

RAM KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR

VYAS NARAYAN

SHUKLA

SHOBH NATH
PANDEY

SHISHIR
PRADHAN

VYAS NARAYAN

SHUKLA

MEWA RAM
SATYARIHI

BHARAT KUMAR

DIXIT

MAHESH
CHANDRA
SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

BAHAR ALI

BALJEET SINGH

DADU RAM
SHUKLA (D.R.
SHUKLA )

RAM KEWAL
TRIPATHI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022
28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

DINESH KUMAR
VERMA

MOHD.SALIM ALIAS
MOHAMMAD SALIM
QURESHI AND
OTHERS

SHIV POOJAN SINGH

JAGDISH

M/S SUPER
CONSTRUCTION
THRU.PROPRIETOR
AKHILESH KUMAR
PANDEY AND 6
OTHERS

SANTRAM NISHAD

PRASHANT DIXIT AND
5 OTHERS

ANOOPA

SERVESH

MANISH KUMAR RAI

ANIL KUMAR (
SECOND BAIL)

SUBODH YADAV
ALIAS DHANANJAY
YADAV ( SECOND
BAIL)

MAJEED

NANHE LAL KORI
(SECOND)

KESHAV RAM S/O SRI
RAM DHAN AND 2
OTHERS

AMAN SHUKLA
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04/05/2022

53 A482

54 A482

55 CAPL

56 CAPL

57 WRIA

58 WRIA

59 WRIC

60 WRIC

61 WRIC

62 WRIC

63 CRLP

64 CRLP

65 A227

66 A227

67 A483

68 CMRA

12398

12440

9803

9876

9815

9879

9798

9867

9904

9924

12285

12292

9819

9877

12396

9873

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/K0117/2012

B/R0583/2012

B/A2114/2017

B/§2502/2021

B/K0283/2012

B/A0296/2012

B/H0128/2012

B/A1683/2018

B/A1113/2012

B/S1501/2012

B/S2176/2017

B/L0037/2012

B/P0285/2012

B/D0543/2014

B/V0057/2018

B/A0645/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450096729

9452834494

9454047024

8009207245

9452823501

9450283274

9415023462

9696232415

9453834012

9415046806

9415523786

7800997015

9415785974

9889902587

9452657520

9415470808

KATYAYAN
MISHRA

RAKESH
MISHRA

ANAND KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SHYAM
NARAYAN
SHUKLA

KRISHNA
MADHAV
SHUKLA

AJAY
SRIVASTAVA

HEMANT
KUMAR MISHRA

AISHWARYA
PRATAP SINGH

ARUN KUMAR
VERMA

SURESH
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

SHAKEEL
AHMAD KHAN

LALU PRASAD
BHATT

PRADEEP
KUMAR YADAV

DEO PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA

VERSHA RANI
SRIVASTAVA

AMRENDRA
NATH TRIPATHI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

ANUP TRIVEDI S/O
RAM PRAKASH
TRIVEDI AND 2
OTHERS

RAGHUVENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

BAJRANGI MISHRA

JAGDISH MISHRA

CHANDRA BHAN
SINGH

M/S BJD ENGINEERS
INDIA PRIVATE
LTD.THRU.MANAGING
DIRECTOR
NARENDRA KUMAR
TRIPATHI

SADHNA SINGH

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SHUKLA

MOHD.SHADAB

SHAKEEL AHMAD
KHAN,ADVOCATE
(SHAKEEL AHMAD
KHAN ALIAS SULTAN)

GUDIYA AND 2
OTHERS

ABIB ALI

SANJAY SINGH

NIDHI TRIPATHI

SHAHRA CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD. THRU. ITS
AUTHOR. SIGNATORY
SUVINAY GHOSH
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04/05/2022

69 FAFO

70 CRLA

71 CRLA

72 CRLA

73 CRLA

74 BAIL

75 BAIL

76 BAIL

77 BAIL

78 BAIL

79 BAIL
80 BAIL
81 BAIL
82 BAIL
83 BAIL
84 A482
85 A482
86 A482
87 A482

88 A482

10043

12502

12549

12608

12617

12456

12479

12484

12493
12508

12515

12531

12554

12581

12599

12471

12491

12492

12527

12533

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A2007/2016

B/S1912/2014

B/S1597/2012

B/N0233/2012

B/A0271/2012

B/M0643/2012

B/V0482/2012

B/A0500/2012

B/R1273/2013
B/Q0006/2012

B/A1664/2013

B/R1151/2012

B/R1151/2012

B/10032/2012

B/J0145/2012

B/F0016/2012

B/V0415/2012

B/V0415/2012

B/D0157/2012

B/R0267/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9453434347

9792359240

8318859262

9305374413

7398347666

9450390607

8765216322

9415072050

9415171401
9415011274

9889664220

9795247486

9795247486

9415046256

9628063333

9839122681

9415549550

9415549550

9415266793

9415433966

ABHINAV

BHATTACHARYA

SHYAMJI DIXIT

SYED AHMAD
ABBAS ZAIDI

NISHA
SRIVASTAVA

AJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

MOHD.SAULAT
WASIM

VISHVA NATH

PRATAP SINGH

AMAR SINGH

R.B.S. RATHAUR

QAZ| SABIHUR
RAHMAN

ASHISH KUMAR

SINGH

REHAN AHMAD

SIDDIQUI

REHAN AHMAD

SIDDIQUI

INDU PRAKASH

SINGH

JAY PRAKASH
SINGH

FARHAN ALAM
OSMANY

VIRENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

VIRENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

D.P. DUTT
TIWARI

RAJENDRA
PRASAD

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

20/04/2022

20/04/2022

20/04/2022

29/04/2022
29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

BASANTI DEVI AND 4
OTHERS

VIKKU ALIA VIKAS
MISHRA

SANU @ MOHD.
IRFAN

CHHOTU ALIAS
SATYENDRA KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA

RIZWAN

SANJAY NISHAD

SARVARAJ SINGH
ALIAS HIMANSHU
SINGH S/O GIRIRAJ
SINGH

ANSHU VERMA
SARFARAZ

SUKHRAJI

ZAID S/O ABDUL
HAFIZ

ASHFAQ S/O
CHHOTKAN

KESHAVGURNANI S/O
BHOLA RAM

DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH

GODAWARI

BADALAA AND 2
OTHERS

BADALAA AND 2
OTHERS

HARI RAM AND
OTHERS

DHARAM VIR SINGH
S/O LATE MATA
PRASAD

5/10



04/05/2022

89 A482

90 A482

91 A482

92 A482

93 A482

94 A482

95 A482
96 A482

97 CAPL

98 CAPL

99 WRIA

100 WRIA

101 WRIA

102 WRIA

103 WRIA

104 WRIA

105 WRIA

106 WRIA

12535

12546

12566

12570

12579

12600

12615
12618

9940

10070

9954

9955

9975
9983

10018
10022
10039

10040

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

2022

B/S2334/2019

B/U0088/2012

B/A1075/2012

B/A0571/2012

B/A1113/2012

B/A1384/2012

B/R1273/2013
B/S2279/2018

B/R0550/2012

B/A2355/2019

B/R0559/2012

B/R0559/2012

B/A1712/2017
G/CSC /1900

B/A2094/2017
B/R0317/2012
B/B0197/2012

B/A2195/2018

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8005349732

9838681686

9838648271

9453435946

9453834012

9415352234

9415171401
8090771774

9415185257

9532040914

9415106485

9415106485

8765909512

9455249081
9918633813
9454377139

9415628551

SAMEER SINGH 29/04/2022

UMESH SINGH
LODHI

ARUN KUMAR
MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR
VERMA

ASHOK KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

R.B.S. RATHAUR
SACHIN KUMAR

PANDEY

RAKESH
KUMAR SINGH

ABHISHEK
KHARE

RAKESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ANITA
C.S.C.

AMIT SACHAN

RAJESH KUMAR

BRIHASPATI
MANI PATHAK

ANAND PRATAP

SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022
29/04/2022

20/04/2022

29/04/2022

20/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022
29/04/2022

29/04/2022
29/04/2022
29/04/2022

29/04/2022

LALTA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA AND 2
OTHERS

DEVI PRASAD S/O
ROOPAN

KAMAL KUMAR S/O
BANSHI LAL

UDAY SINGH ALIAS
UDAY BAHADUR
SINGH S/O
MRITUNJAY SINGH
AND ANOTHER

RITESH KUMAR

AKHILESH SHARMA
AND OTHERS

BRIJENDRA SINGH
AYUSH TIWARI

OM NARAYAN
PANDEY

RUCHI KHANNA

SANDEEP KUMAR
VERMA

SANDEEP KUMAR
VERMA

PREMA DEVI

STATE OF U.P THRU.
ADDL. CHIEF SECY.
APPOINTEMENT
GOVT. AND ANOTHER

LAXMI PAL
NEHAPURI

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT OF
KANYA JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL JAMUNI
THRU. ITS MANAGER
AND ANOTHER

SONKALI
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04/05/2022

107 WRIA

108 WRIA

109 WRIA

110 WRIA

111 WRIC

112 WRIC

113 WRIC

114 WRIC

115 WRIC

116 CRLP

117 CRLP

118 CRLP

119 CRLP

120 CRLP

121 CRLP
122 CRLP

123 GOVA

124 GOVA

125 A227

126 A227
127 A227

128 A227

10045
10053

10056

10057

9946

9958

9974

10030

10076
12487

12518

12519

12528
12542

12545

12609

12512

12621

9967

9993

10006

10063

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/V0481/2012
B/S0509/2012

B/A0460/2012

B/L0016/2012

B/R1134/2012

B/M0438/2012

B/A0783/2012

B/V0066/2012

B/10077/2017
B/H0170/2013

B/V0591/2013

B/V0591/2013

B/A2596/2022
B/S0037/2012

B/D0180/2012

B/S2322/2019

G/GA /1900

G/CSC /1900

B/G0246/2016

B/A1045/2012

B/D0180/2012

B/D0489/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415527278
9415775677

9918856999

9450447627

9415633684

9793232073

9839848258

9415633324

9717972436
7607983186

9838896277

9838896277

7408160925
9415459297

9450094378

9450205180

7844847639

9454289319

9450094378

9838783589

VISHUN NARAIN 29/04/2022

SATYENDRA 29/04/2022
KUMAR MISHRA

ALOK SINGH 29/04/2022
LALENDRA 29/04/2022
PRATAP SINGH

RAVINDRA 29/04/2022
SHUKLA

MOHAMMAD 20/04/2022
DANISH

ANIL KUMAR 20/04/2022
SINGH

VIJAI BAHADUR 29/04/2022
VERMA

ISHAN KHANNA 29/04/2022
HOM NARAYAN  29/04/2022
AWASTHI

VINOD KUMAR  29/04/2022
TRIPATHI

VINOD KUMAR  29/04/2022
TRIPATHI

AJAY KUMAR 29/04/2022
SACHIN 29/04/2022
SRIVASTAVA
DHARMENDRA  29/04/2022
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 29/04/2022
VERMA

G.A. 29/04/2022
C.S.C. 29/04/2022
GAURAV GUPTA 29/04/2022
ARUN PRAKASH 29/04/2022
SHUKLA

DHARMENDRA  29/04/2022
KUMAR

DILIP KUMAR 29/04/2022
GAUTAM

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

AVDHESH KUMAR
ARVIND TIWARI

PARSHU RAM AND
OTHERS

RAKESH

JOKHU

SATEESH CHANDRA
UPADHYAY

MAHESH

RAMPHER

GAYATRI KHANNA

RANJANA AND
ANOTHER

VIKRAM YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

VIKRAM YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

LALU AND 3 OTHERS
PUSPHA VERMA

KALEEM AHMAD

RAHUL KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

STATE OF U.P. THRU.
ITS PRIN. SECY
HOME

STATE OF U.P. THRU
PRIN. SECY. HOME
U.P. GOVT. LKO

PRASHANT SINGH

AND ANOTHER

JAHUR AHMAD

PUSHPA

VIPIN AND 7 OTHERS
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04/05/2022

129 A227

130 WPIL

131 WPIL

132 A483

133 A483

134 ABAIL

135 ABAIL

136 ABAIL

137 BAIL

138 BAIL

139 BAIL

140 A482

141 A482

142 A482

143 A482

144 A482

145 CAPL

146 CAPL

147 CAPL

148 WRIA

149 WRIA

10075

9981

10042

12611

12616
12472

12619

12620

12625

12626

12654

12640

12651

12653

12655

12663

10092

10096

10120

10083

10084

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A2366/2019

B/U0030/2012

B/B0036/2012

B/A0770/2012

B/V0272/2012
B/A0091/2012

B/P0297/2012

B/P0297/2012

B/R1134/2012

B/D0547/2014

B/A0463/2012

B/H0081/2012

B/A0463/2012

B/R1109/2012

B/S1180/2012

B/S1180/2012

B/K0283/2012

B/R0071/2012

B/R0708/2012

B/S2329/2019

B/P0729/2017

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8765111163

9451380998

9721250585

7607649470

9336501800
9415794605

9415518542

9415518542

9415633684

8004910386

7905440363

9415423272

7905440363

9839275860

9044299111

9044299111

9452823501

9839467095

9415768954

8726334900

9598288999

ADESH
SRIVASTAVA

UMA SHANKAR

SAHAI

BAL KRISHNA
SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR
NISHAD

VINAY MISRA

ABHISHEK
MISRA

PRADEEP
TIWARI

PRADEEP
TIWARI

RAVINDRA
SHUKLA

DIWAKAR
SINGH

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

HARI SHANKER

GAUTAM

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

RAVINDRA
KUMAR SINGH

APRAJITA
BANSAL

APRAJITA
BANSAL

KRISHNA
MADHAV
SHUKLA

RAHUL MISHRA

RAM KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR

SATISH SINGH

PRASHANT
CHANDRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022
29/04/2022

20/04/2022

20/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

AYUSH SAXENA

SAFEEK KHAN

DEEPAK MISHRA

PRABHAWATI

MAHENOOR BEGAM
PRATIBHA SAXENA

RAMBAHADUR SINGH

RAMBAHADUR SINGH

SANDEEP

JASPREET SINGH
ALIAS RAJA

AKHILESH PANDEY
ALIAS NANHU
PANDEY

SATISH KUMAR

CHAITU

YASWANT SINGH S/O
RAM ACHAL SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

ATUL MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA

ABHISHEK TIWARI

HARISH CHANDRA
YADAV

MUFFID KHAN

NIRANKAR
SRIVASTAVA

RAVI SHANKER
SINGH AND OTHERS

NIHAL KUMAR
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04/05/2022

150 WRIA

151 WRIA

152 WRIA

153 WRIA

154 WRIA

155 WRIA

156 WRIB
157 WRIC

158 CRLP

159 CRLP

160 CRLP

161 CRLP

162 CRLP

163 CRLP
164 CRLP

165 CRLP

166 CRLP

167 A227

10094

10097
10098

10100

10110

10114

10095

10086

12629

12637

12639

12644

12650

12657

12658

12668

12669

10090

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0198/2012

B/G0023/2012
B/D0475/2012

B/P0729/2017

B/R0518/2012

B/10032/2012

B/S1322/2012

B/B0106/2012

B/A1186/2012

B/S0084/2012

B/S0427/2012

B/R0301/2012

B/M0898/2014

B/Y0023/2012

B/D0080/2012

B/V0188/2012

B/A1812/2014

B/J0277/2019

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8931076207

9415464261
9450022547

9598288999

9451089307

9415046256

9453404575

9415580068

9919499154

9415181232

9554524645

9415467235

9956622786

9839120239

8127511833

9838845223

9918002667

9335720448

RAJEEV KUMAR
MISHRA RUDRA

GANGA SINGH

DWIJENDRA
NATH PANDEY

PRASHANT
CHANDRA

RAKESH
KUMAR
AGARWAL

INDU PRAKASH
SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

BHANU PRATAP
SINGHBISEN

ARVIND MISHRA

SALIL MOHAN

SATENDRA
SINGH RANA

RAJENDRA
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

MOHAMMAD
AZIZ MANSURI

YOGENDRA
MISHRA

DESH MITRA
ANAND

VIKAS PANDEY

AMIT RANJAN
MISHRA

JYOTIRESH
PANDEY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

30/04/2022

30/04/2022
30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

TARAWATI

DHARMVEER

DOODH NATH
CONSTABLE CIVIL
POLICE P.NO.
942460711

RAM MURTI PATHAK

DURGA PRASAD
PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR

RAMRANI AND 3
OTHERS

SUNDER LAL

PIYUSH AGARWAL
MANAGING
DIRECTOR MHPL PVT.
LTD.

PARVINDER SINGH
AND 6 OTHERS

SHIVKALI AND 7
OTHERS

SHEEBA AND 4
OTHERS

NEERAJ KUMAR AND
OTHERS

TABISH ALIAS
RASHID

RAMKISHORE YADAV
AND ANOTHER

SHRAWAN KUMAR
YADAV AND
ANOTHER

BIRENDRA KUMAR
VERMA ALIAS
BIRENDRA VERMA
AND OTHERS

SANJAY SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER
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04/05/2022 Stamp Reporting SMS Module

168 A227 10107 2022 B/H0019/2012 9565078314 HAR NITIN 30/04/2022
BAHADUR
SINHA

169 A227 10115 2022 B/R0351/2012 9454722057 RAJESH KUMAR 30/04/2022
SHARMA

170 WRIA 10198 2022 B/A2315/2019 9415538329 AJIT SHUKLA 04/05/2022

171 WRIC 10185 2022 B/A1478/2012 9984960040 ASIM KUMAR 04/05/2022
SINGH

172 WRIC 10247 2022 B/R0351/2012 9454722057 RAJESH KUMAR 04/05/2022
SHARMA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

JAGJEET SINGH

ACHYUTA NAND
VERMA

IQBAL AHMAD
SWATANTRA SINGH

COMMITTEE OF
GRAM SABHA
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